O AL sy
ps

p
QR

Fatima
Gloria

F. Zezre
Serra Aire
Almourol
Alcanena
T.Dores
C. Ribatejo
T.Vale

T. Nabdo
T. Almourol

T. Espite

TOTAL

CPA-S

30
30

21
30

25

30

166

FTT

30
30

25

30
30

145

THA TERRA-TT CDE-S CAFZz

17

21
21

25
30

114

21

11
25
17
17

91

CLASSIFICACAO COLECTIVA

25

30

30

85

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2025

17

14

14

30

75

21

11

21

53

CBA-S

ADCT-S

14

25

39

CCCDA COA  ACRSC
25
17
25 0 17

SDTT

11

11

D+



